

**Act VIII Misc. Case - 15 of 2019**

**CNR No. WBBK01-002644-2019**

Present: Mir Rashid Ali, District Judge, Bankura (J.O. Code No. WB00701).

**Order No. 07.**

**22-08-2025**

Today received the case record from the Family Court, Bankura.

Fix 15-09-2025 for appearance and further order.

Sd/- Mir Rashid Ali

**District Judge,  
Bankura**