

Act VIII Misc Case - 15 of 2019

Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)

Order No. 09

Dt. 21.11.2025

Today is fixed for Hearing .

Ld. Adv for the petitioner is present .

Ld. Adv for both sides are present .

OP / Respondent is directed to produce the child on the next date positively to meet her father .

Fix **04.12.2025** for appearance of child .

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura