

Act Misc Case - 15 of 2019

Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)

Order No. 14

Dt. 27.04.2026 Today is fixed for Hearing and Order .

Both parties take no step this day .

I am not passing any adverse order due to the resolution adopted by the Local Bar Association , Bankura .

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice .

Fix **08.07.2026** for Hearing and Order .

D/C

District Judge, Bankura

District Judge, Bankura